SMALL PLATES

©G

0]0)

G]0)

®©E

Gl0)

G]0)

BEEF AND LAMB SLIDERS
Brioche Bun, Chipotle Aioli, Crispy Onion, Rocket

WOOD FIRED LAMB FLATBREAD
Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder, Chimichuri, Parmesan,
Rocket

WOOD FIRED VEG FLATBREAD

Roasted Seasonal Veg, Pumpkin Seed Pesto, Rocket, Feta

CHICKEN WINGS
Jerk Spice, Ranch Dip, Spring Onion, Lime

BEEF RIBS
BBQ Flavour, Biltong Spice, Crispy Onions

BAR RUMP

Rocket, Chimichurri, Parmesan

BOEREWORS
Plantain Ketchup, Confit Potato, Feta, Paprika

CHICKEN LIVERS
Chakalaka Cream, Crispy Onions, Flat Bread

CRISPY SQUID HEADS
Served With Jerk Mayo

SKINNY FRIES
Served With Chipotle Mayo

BAR SNACK TRIO

Plain Biltong, Spiced Cashews, Olives

BILTONG

In-house Biltong Made From Sirloin, Served Grilled Or Plain

SPICED CASHEWS

In-house Roasted and Spiced

OLIVES

Queen Green Olives

K245

K205

K120

K255

K195

K290

K210

K145

K165

K80

K300

K150

K80

K120

@ GLUTEN

@ PEANUT @ TREE NUT @ DAIRY @ SHELLFISH @ EGG



