SMALL PLATES	E D G	BEEF AND LAMB SLIDERS Brioche Bun, Chipotle Aioli, Crispy Onion, Rocket	K245
	D G	WOOD FIRED LAMB FLATBREAD Slow Cooked Lamb Shoulder, Chimichuri, Parmesan, Rocket	K205
	D G	WOOD FIRED VEG FLATBREAD Roasted Seasonal Veg, Pumpkin Seed Pesto, Rocket, Feta	K120
	E D G	CHICKEN WINGS Jerk Spice, Ranch Dip, Spring Onion, Lime	K255
		BEEF RIBS BBQ Flavour, Biltong Spice, Crispy Onions	K195
	D	BAR RUMP Rocket, Chimichurri, Parmesan	K290
	D	BOEREWORS Plantain Ketchup, Confit Potato, Feta, Paprika	K210
	DG	CHICKEN LIVERS Chakalaka Cream, Crispy Onions, Flat Bread	K145
	E D	CRISPY SQUID HEADS Served With Jerk Mayo	K165
	E D	SKINNY FRIES Served With Chipotle Mayo	K80
		BAR SNACK TRIO Plain Biltong, Spiced Cashews, Olives	K300
		BILTONG In-house Biltong Made From Sirloin, Served Grilled Or Plain	K150
		SPICED CASHEWS In-house Roasted and Spiced	K80
		OLIVES Queen Green Olives	K120
G GLUTEN P PEANUT TN TREE NUT D DAIRY SP SHELLFISH E EGG			